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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

0084 Eric Sr Moore Grant, MI 11 04 YAM 1

0083 Morgan Moore Grant, MI 32 14 YAM 2

0056 Tyler Rairigh Allegan, MI 23 343 YAM 3
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 21 812 COB 1

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 12 98 KTM 5

0727 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 73 299 KTM 2

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 64 99 KTM 4

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 55 23 GAS 7

0137 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 46 22 KTM 8

0239 Adrian Sandborn Orleans, MI 37 187 COB 10

0224 Jordan Boss Vermontville, MI 98 41 COB 6

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 139 66 KTM 3

0085 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 810 759 KTM 9

0235 Bentley Hewitt Hastings, MI 1011 301 KTM 11

0041 Ivan Rees Greenville, MI 1212 812/ HQV 12

0098 Parker Szot Muskegon, MI 1113 19 COB 13

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 KTM 1

0265 Kollin Brown Sunfield, MI 22 80 KTM 2
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 11 118 KAW 1

0053 Kaden Brechting Marne, MI 22 621 HON 2

0072 Danny Gould Marne, MI 33 613 HON 4

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 54 303 KAW 3

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 75 10 KAW 5

0046 Reilly Edwards Greenville, MI 66 3 YAM 6

0169 Sam Smith Middleville, MI 47 10/ HON DNS
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

0257 Trey Vasquez Lake Odessa, MI 11 34 YAM 1

0272 Logan Galinis Cedar Spgs, MI 22 4 HON 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

0238 Dan Petrie Sunfield, MI 11 945 HQV 1

0062 Jeffrey Anderson Montague, MI 32 424 KAW 2

0285 Derek Cave Plainwell, MI 23 08 HQV 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

0045 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI 11 105 KAW 1

0149 Dustin Tamminga Alto, MI 32 044 KTM 2

0181 Adam Martin Muskegon, MI 23 324 GAS 3
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 11 616 KAW 1

0061 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI 42 18 HON 3

0001 Jase Gamache Free Soil, MI 33 83 KAW 4

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 24 23 YAM 6

0171 Axsenn Rischow Woodland, MI 55 88 YAM 5

0709 Scotty Coulter Middleville, MI 96 243 KAW 2

0095 Bentley Spoelman Muskegon, MI 67 12 KAW 8

0157 Rylee Howell Lansing, MI 78 125 SUZ 9

0035 Jordan Price White Cloud, MI 109 19 KAW 7

0124 Noah Vice Roscommon, MI 810 9 KAW DNF
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 11 98 KTM 1

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 22 812 COB 2

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 33 99 KTM 4

0727 Weston Bloomquist Muskegon, MI 54 299 KTM 3

0224 Jordan Boss Vermontville, MI 65 41 COB 5

0239 Adrian Sandborn Orleans, MI 46 187 COB 8

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 77 66 KTM 6

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 88 23 KTM 7

0085 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 99 759 KTM 9

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 1010 69 GAS 10

0138 Kashden Brewer Holland, MI 1111 96 KTM 11
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

0257 Trey Vasquez Lake Odessa, MI 21 34 YAM 1

0062 Jeffrey Anderson Montague, MI 12 424 KAW 3

0184 Keegan Vanderlaan Marne, MI 33 22 KTM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

0260 Colt Bonstell Holland, MI 21 11 YAM 1

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 12 535 YAM 2

0082 Eric Jr Moore Grant, MI 33 59 KTM 3

0700 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 44 109 KTM 4

0008 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 65 400 KAW 5

0219 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 56 111 KTM 6

0196 Caleb Vandyke Byron Center, MI 77 9 HON 7

0246 Grant Patrick Hastings, MI 88 21 YAM 8

0278 Jake Ewing Charlotte, MI 99 723 KTM DNS
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

0089 Aj Moore Niles, MI 11 701 KAW 1

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 32 129 HON 2

0218 Ethan Vanderkamp Hamilton, MI 23 / HON 4

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 44 23 HON 5

0263 Bryant Tipping Hamilton, MI 75 21 HON 3

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 56 24 KAW 6

0114 R.j. Herp Byron Center, MI 67 54 KAW 7
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 YAM 1

0234 Braden Haman Hastings, MI 32 302 YAM 2

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 23 22 YAM 3

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 44 15 YAM 4

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 65 21 YAM 5

0122 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 56 263 YAM 6

0280 Colson Woltjer Middleville, MI 117 228 YAM 7

0119 Everly Elliott Hudsonville, MI 108 77 YAM 8

0139 Kolten Brewer Holland, MI 89 69 OTH 10

0231 Noah Walters West Olive, MI 1210 687 HON 9

0126 Kayden Seevers Kriesel Muskegon, MI 911 625 YAM 12

0002 Ruger Spier Muskegon, MI 1412 100 HON 11

0708 Brandon Allen Ravenna, MI 1313 31 YAM 13

0268 Clark Smith Middleville, MI 714 5 HON DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 11 10 HON 1

0098 Parker Szot Muskegon, MI 22 81 HON 2
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

0073 Dawson Dodge Grand Rapids, MI 11 317 KAW 1

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 22 33 KAW 3

0247 Seth Staal Wayland, MI 43 135 HON 5

0057 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 94 525 HON 2

0133 Luke Aguilar Fennville, MI 75 359 KTM 4

0115 Rj Caruso Byron Center, MI 56 1 YAM 6

0086 Jordan Salmon Allegan, MI 87 737 KAW 9

0241 Brock Dalman Portland, MI 68 757 YAM 11

0713 Logan Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI 139 038 HON 7

0246 Grant Patrick Hastings, MI 1210 21 YAM 8

0170 Xavier Rischow Woodland, MI 1111 658 YAM 10

0196 Caleb Vandyke Byron Center, MI 1012 9 HON 13

0258 Hunter Scholton West Olive, MI 313 214 KAW DNF

0707 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 1414 167 KAW 12

0172 Daniel Molnar Woodland, MI DNS15 427 KTM 14

0278 Jake Ewing Charlotte, MI DNSDNS 723 KTM DNS
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 11 87 KAW 1

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 22 313 HQV 2

0283 Jaxsen Auch Grand Rapids, MI 33 187 KAW 3

0137 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 44 22 KAW 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22/ HON 1

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 22 118 KAW 2

0262 Clayton Dennings North Branch, MI 33 69 KAW 3

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 54 303 KTM 5

0064 Kayden Rhoades Marcellus, MI 45 7 KAW 6

0282 Dallas Auch Grand Rapids, MI 76 / KTM 4

0197 Charlie Charbonneau Leslie, MI 67 916 COB 7
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 YAM 1

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 22 22 YAM 3

0234 Braden Haman Hastings, MI 53 302 YAM 2

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 34 15 YAM 4

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 45 21 YAM 5

0280 Colson Woltjer Middleville, MI 66 228 YAM 6
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN B

0270 Austyn Stemler Eagle, MI 11 / YAM 1

0184 Keegan Vanderlaan Marne, MI 22 22 KTM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

0260 Colt Bonstell Holland, MI 11 11 YAM 1

0008 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 42 400 KAW 3

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 33 113 KTM 4

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 64 535 YAM 2

0272 Logan Galinis Cedar Spgs, MI 25 4 HON 7

0219 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 56 111 KTM 5

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 77 623 YAM 6

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



06/21/2024
SJO Productions
Powers Page 14 of 24

Race: 14Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0145 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 22 87 SUZ 2

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 33 416 OTH 3

0259 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 44 11 YAM 4

0066 Brantley Hamilton Charlotte, MI 55 517 OTH 5
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

0286 Skyler Martin Muskegon, MI 21 595 GAS 1

0033 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 32 17 KAW 3

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 53 129 HON 2

0103 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 14 13 KAW 6

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 45 24 HON 4

0097 Natalie Wright Wayland, MI 66 313 HQV 5
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

0016 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 11 81 KAW 1

00093 Steve Dirkse West Olive, MI 22 429 HON 2

0120 Jeff Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 33 264 HON 4

0281 Cameron Thompson Vermontville, MI 54 949 KAW 3

0257 Trey Vasquez Lake Odessa, MI 45 / KAW 6

0247 Seth Staal Wayland, MI 66 135 HON 5

0032 Matthew Owen Dowagiac, MI 77 11 KAW 7

0271 Bryant Debruyn Hastings, MI 88 469 OTH 8

0269 Ethan Tabor Vermontville, MI DNS9 6 KAW 9

0278 Jake Ewing Charlotte, MI DNSDNS 723 KAW DNS
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 11 616 KAW 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 31 38 KTM 1

0277 Steehl Eberly Woodland, MI 12 541 KAW 3

0264 Oliver Johnson Lake Odessa, MI 43 915 HON 2

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 24 113 KTM 4

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 55 23 YAM 5

0124 Noah Vice Roscommon, MI 66 9 KAW DNS
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 09 OTH 1

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 22 2 OTH 2
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

0073 Dawson Dodge Grand Rapids, MI 11 317 KAW 1

0287 Talon Martin Muskegon, MI 32 324 GAS 2

0247 Seth Staal Wayland, MI 43 135 HON 3

0172 Daniel Molnar Woodland, MI 54 427 KTM 5

0057 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 75 525 HON 4

0012 Carter Kragt Hamilton, MI 66 18 HON 10

0032 Matthew Owen Dowagiac, MI 117 11 KAW 6

0170 Xavier Rischow Woodland, MI 108 658 YAM 7

0707 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 89 167 KAW 9

0086 Jordan Salmon Allegan, MI 1210 737 KAW 8

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 211 33 KAW DNS

0267 Chris Hite Pinconning, MI 912 350 KAW DNS

0278 Jake Ewing Charlotte, MI DNSDNS 723 KTM DNS
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

0058 Joe Gewirtz Perry, MI 11 747 KAW 1

0151 Rick Osborn Clio, MI 22 17 YAM 2

0261 Tim Clemens Hastings, MI 33 557 KAW 3

0150 Eric Wadkins Ravenna, MI 44 46 KAW 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

0238 Dan Petrie Sunfield, MI 11 945 HQV 1

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 32 038 GAS 2

0266 Kyle Brown Sunfield, MI 23 748 KAW 3

0240 Brandon Whitney Sheridan, MI 54 35 HON 4

0013 Tracy Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 45 50 HON 5
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 11 22 HON 1

0262 Clayton Dennings North Branch, MI 32 20 KAW 2

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 23 87 KTM 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 11 38 KTM 1

0264 Oliver Johnson Lake Odessa, MI 32 915 HON 2

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 23 623 YAM 4

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 54 113 KTM 3

0700 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 45 109 KTM 5
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 416 OTH 1

0259 Bailey Bonstell Holland, MI 22 11 YAM 2

0118 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 43 77 OTH 3

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 34 2 OTH 4
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Race: 23Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

0103 Emma Eichholtz Conklin, MI 11 13 KAW 1

0033 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 22 17 KAW 2

0157 Rylee Howell Lansing, MI 33 125 SUZ 3

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

0088 Carson Moore Niles, MI 11 769 HQV 1

0236 Tyler Ayers Dorr, MI 42 7 HON 2

0284 Jacob Borowka Pierson, MI 33 32 KAW 3

0226 Scott Coulter Middleville, MI 24 713 YAM DNS

0237 Austin Loper Dorr, MI DNFDNF 410 SUZ DNS
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Race: 24Race Results Printed: 10:20 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

0238 Dan Petrie Sunfield, MI 11 945 HQV 1

0045 Tim Carpenter Muskegon, MI 22 105 KAW 2

0181 Adam Martin Muskegon, MI 33 324 GAS 3

0270 Austyn Stemler Eagle, MI 44 / YAM 4

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 55 038 GAS 5

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com


